

CS No.22/19

Vimal Nath Monga Vs. Delhi Gymkhana Club Ltd.

Ld. P.O. is on leave today as he is tested covid-19 positive.

17.04.2021

Present: Sh.Sunil Malhotra and Sh.Vivek Kumar Advs. Ld. counsel for
plaintiff through VC.

Ms.K. Gayatri Adv. Ld. proxy counsel for defendant through
VC.

Interim order, if any, to continue.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., put up for purpose fixed on

13.09.2021.

(A. Ahlmad)

17.04.2021