

CS No. 22/19

Vimal Nath Monga VS. Delhi Gymkhana Club Ltd.

06.09.2023

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Sunil Malhotra for the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Prateek Kumar for the defendant.

Reply filed by the defendant to the application of the plaintiff under Order 12 Rule 6 CPC. Copy supplied.

Put up for on the said application now on 17.01.2024.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
06.09.2023