

CS No. 22/19
Vimal Nath Monga Vs. Delhi Gymkhana Club Ltd.

17.05.2025

Present: Mr. Sunil Malhotra, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Mr. Aastik Dhingra, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Documents are filed by Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Copies have already been supplied.

Ld. Counsel for the defendant submits that the defendant has complied with the order dated 20.11.2024.

To come up alongwith connected cases on 04.10.2025.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
17.05.2025